
 
   

 

   

   

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

FY2023 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (April, 2024)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>

Budgeted>
Amount

（R>evised)>

(A)>

April>

(B)>

April>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

17,420,000>

3,875,000>

21,295,000>

14,662,000>

3,142,000>

22,992,000>

1,180,000>

935,000>

2,100,000>

5,000>

34,000>

647,000>

324,000>

378,000>

20,000>

911,000>

10,000>

－

976,000>

1,126,803>

2,008,813>

3,135,616>

620,665>

187,597>

2,333,788>

83,108>

71,772>

160,221>

340>

2,720>

52,302>

26,782>

0>

4,079>

40,161>

17>

0>

4,434>

17,987,578>

3,954,387>

21,941,965>

8,373,877>

3,340,700>

18,673,531>

1,089,138>

958,587>

1,911,462>

4,145>

32,268>

560,804>

307,501>

385,212>

36,202>

882,433>

9,177>

9

1,012,301>

103.3>

102.0>

103.0>

57.1>

106.3>

81.2>

92.3>

102.5>

91.0>

82.9>

94.9>

86.7>

94.9>

101.9>

181.0>

96.9>

91.8

－

103.7>

Total>for>General>Account> 69,611,000> 6,723,602> 59,519,312> 85.5>


