FY2023 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (April, 2024)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

			(111 1 1111111	JII j CII; 70)
Taxes	Budgeted Amount (Revised) (A)	April (B)	April (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withholding Tax	17,420,000	1,126,803	17,987,578	103.3
Income tax Self-assessment Tax	3,875,000	2,008,813	3,954,387	102.0
Subtotal	21,295,000	3,135,616	21,941,965	103.0
Corporation Tax	14,662,000	620,665	8,373,877	57.1
Inheritance Tax	3,142,000	187,597	3,340,700	106.3
Consumption Tax	22,992,000	2,333,788	18,673,531	81.2
Liquor Tax	1,180,000	83,108	1,089,138	92.3
Tobacco Tax	935,000	71,772	958,587	102.5
Gasoline Tax	2,100,000	160,221	1,911,462	91.0
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	5,000	340	4,145	82.9
Aviation Fuel Tax	34,000	2,720	32,268	94.9
Petroleum and Coal Tax	647,000	52,302	560,804	86.7
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	324,000	26,782	307,501	94.9
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	378,000	0	385,212	101.9
International Tourist Tax	20,000	4,079	36,202	181.0
Customs Duty	911,000	40,161	882,433	96.9
Tonnage Tax	10,000	17	9,177	91.8
Others	_	0	9	_
Stamp Revenue	976,000	4,434	1,012,301	103.7
Total for General Account	69,611,000	6,723,602	59,519,312	85.5